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ADDENDUM # 1
To:       To Whom It May Concern

Date:   March 2, 2017

Subj:   ADDENDUM 1: BID #17-0309 SOLAR MESSAGE BOARD

The following questions were asked:
Is the opening date on page 1 and page correct? 

Answer: NO.   Bid opening date is March 16, 2017
Is the Full Matrix Size – 36 X 56 Pixels correct?

Answer. NO.   30 X 56 Pixels is correct.

You are acknowledging this addendum and it is understood to be returned with your bid package. This addendum becomes part of the bid requirements. 

Name of company__________________________________________________________________

Signature___________________________________________Date__________________________

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

RHONDA S. WALLACE, CHAIR
SCOTTY HANCOCK, VICE-CHAIR

WRIGHT BAGBY
ALLISON WATTERS
LARRY MAXEY



